
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
199 

69 
180 

10 
71 
62 
41 
19 

8 

Name 
MAESTRI A. 
BRUGNONE C. 
BOCCELLI M. 
MALFATTO L. 
BARTOLINI V. 
ECCHELI D. 
PERRI G. 
OROFINO A. 
CRISTINI G. 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

Club 
'BOAR''S NEST' 
ACQUI TERME 
TORRAZZO 
ACQUI TERME 
BARACCA 
ALA 
PORTA NUOVA 
TTN RACING 
NTR RACING 

Best Tm 
1:19.117 
1:20.421 
1:21.208 
1:21.252 
1:21.264 
1:21.789 
1:22.390 
1:22.926 
1:23.001 

Diff 

1.304 
2.091 
2.135 
2.147 
2.672 
3.273 
3.809 
3.884 

Gap 

1.304 
0.787 
0.044 
0.012 
0.525 
0.601 
0.536 
0.075 

In Lap 
2 
5 
8 
6 
8 
9 

10 
1 
5 

Best Speed 
127,588 
125,519 
124,303 
124,236 
124,217 
123,420 
122,520 
121,728 
121,618 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 10/10/2020 14:28:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto  
1000 STK/OPEN 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:01:36 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

10/10/2020 13:58 


